Kershaw County

2016-17 8U Boys Basketball Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Home team Away team
12/12/2016 (Mon)
City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State Farm vs Bethel Worship
City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Royals vs Cantey
12/13/2016 (Tue)
City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State Farm vs Lugoff Automotive
City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC's vs Evan's Heating &
12/15/2016 (Thu)
City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush's vs Airtight
12/16/2016 (Fri)
City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel Worship vs Bryan's Restaurant
City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC's vs Airtight
12/22/2016 (Thu)
City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Cantey vs State Farm
12/29/2016 (Thu)
City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating & vs Cantey
12/30/2016 (Fri)
City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's Restaurant vs Airtight
City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush's vs Royals
01/03/2017 (Tue)
City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff Automotive vs Cantey
City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush's vs Bethel Worship
01/05/2017 (Thu)
City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Airtight vs Bethel Worship
01/06/2017 (Fri)
City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating & vs Rush's
City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Royals vs State Farm
01/09/2017 (Mon)
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City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's Restaurant vs DOC's

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State Farm vs Rush's
01/10/2017 (Tue)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Cantey vs Bethel Worship

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Airtight vs Lugoff Automotive
01/12/2017 (Thu)

City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Royals vs Evan's Heating &
01/13/2017 (Fri)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush's vs DOC's

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State Farm vs Bryan's Restaurant
01/17/2017 (Tue)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating & vs Airtight

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel Worship vs Royals
01/19/2017 (Thu)

City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC's vs Cantey
01/20/2017 (Fri)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush's vs Lugoff Automotive

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Royals vs Bryan's Restaurant
01/23/2017 (Mon)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating & vs Bethel Worship

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Airtight vs Royals
01/24/2017 (Tue)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State Farm vs DOC's

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Cantey vs Bryan's Restaurant
01/26/2017 (Thu)

City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff Automotive vs DOC's
01/27/2017 (Fri)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff Automotive vs Evan's Heating &
01/30/2017 (Mon)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating & vs State Farm

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's Restaurant vs Rush's
01/31/2017 (Tue)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel Worship vs DOC's
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City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Airtight vs Cantey
02/02/2017 (Thu)

City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff Automotive vs Royals
02/06/2017 (Mon)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's Restaurant vs Evan's Heating &

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Airtight vs State Farm
02/07/2017 (Tue)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel Worship vs Lugoff Automotive

City Arena 2 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC's vs Royals
02/09/2017 (Thu)

City Arena 1 6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Cantey vs Rush's
02/10/2017 (Fri)

City Arena 2 5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff Automotive vs Bryan's Restaurant




